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Advance payments

m Two advance payments were received
from the Commission in 2008 and

2009 amounting to €1,172,126.06
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Forecasted disbursements 2010

Measure Project Amount (EFF
Contribution)

€

Permanent Cessation (3 130,746.00
small vessels)

Socio -Economic 100,980.38
Compensation - Training
to Fishers

Wave Study 17,786.25

Other expenses 769.54
250,282.17
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Measure

1.1

1.3

Others - in the pipeline

Project

Permanent Cessation (large vessels)

Investment on Board fishing vessels
and selectivity

Socio economic compensation -
Training to Fishers

Investments in Marketing and
Processing

Technical Assistance
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Amount

€
800,000.00

165,756.00

67,320.25

500,000.00

59,000.00
1,5692,076.25
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Thank you
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