Financial Implementation





Advance payments

Two advance payments were received from the Commission in 2008 and 2009 amounting to €1,172,126.06





Forecasted disbursements 2010

Measure	Project	Amount (EFF Contribution)
		€
1.1	Permanent Cessation (3 small vessels)	130,746.00
1.4	Socio -Economic Compensation - Training to Fishers	100,980.38
5	Wave Study	17,786.25
	Other expenses	769.54
Total		250,282.17





Others - in the pipeline

Measure	Project	Amount
		€
1.1	Permanent Cessation (large vessels)	800,000.00
1.3	Investment on Board fishing vessels and selectivity	165,756.00
1.4	Socio economic compensation - Training to Fishers	67,320.25
2.3	Investments in Marketing and Processing	500,000.00
5	Technical Assistance	59,000.00
Total		1,592,076.25





Thank you



